All safety eyewear meets ANSI Z87.1+ standards (•) and provide 99% protection from harmful
UV rays. All lenses are hard coated polycarbonate scratch-resistant unless otherwise noted.
Some options meet European (EN166) (•) standards. (P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
Part No. Black Frame with Cord
SB6310SP • Clear
SB6310STP • • AF Clear
SB6320SP • Gray
SB6320STP • • AF Gray

Some options meet European (EN166) (•) standards. (P) 800.736.8673 | (F) 901.861.4967
Super bright swiveling LED bulbs (three lumens
per side) allows you to see in dark places while
keeping your hands free
Built-in rubber nosepiece and rubber
temples tips
The alkaline batteries provide up to 50 hours
of use before replacing. Three L44 alkaline
batteries per temples (six total) are included
Easy to use push button on/off switches are
located at the top of each temple
PMXTREME® LED
Part No. Black Frame
SB6310STPLED • • AF Clear
Part No. Black Frame
SB6310STPLEDR15 • AF Clear +1.5 Mag
SB6310STPLEDR20 • AF Clear +2.0 Mag
SB6310STPLEDR25 • AF Clear +2.5 Mag
PMXTREME LED Readers ANSI
Part No. Black Frame with Cord
SB6310SPR15 • Clear +1.5 Mag
SB6310SPR20 • Clear +2.0 Mag
SB6310SPR25 • Clear +2.5 Mag
PMXTREME Readers ANSI
CEANSI
General Specifications
Weight: 27 gm